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CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 
(Established by an Act of the Parliament in 2009) 

PÀ®§ÄgÀV PÀqÀUÀAa-585367 ,Aland Road, Kadaganchi-585367, 
Gulbarga Dist., Karnataka.Phone (08477) –226707/72,  

Website: www.cuk.ac.in, Email.: coe@cuk.ac.in  
 

Dr B R Kerur 
Controller of Examinations        June 02, 2019 
 

NOTICE  
 

Admission to Various UG and PG Courses  
 

The eligible candidates, those who have secured a minimum of 40% (35% for OBC 

{NON CREAMY LAYER} SC/ST, PWD and Kashmiri Migrant Students) and more marks in 

the Central Universities Common Entrance Test 2019  (CUCET 2019), in the UG and PG may 

register their names by sending an email (along with documents)  to the concerned university 

Departments on or before June 18, 2019, 5.00 PM for information.  

Further, it is informed that the counselling for admission to various departments will be 

held during June 24, 2019 to June 26, 2019. The students have to register their names in 

person in the respective departments, before 5.00 PM on June 24, 2019 long with documents.  

If, the student fails to register his/her name in person within the said stipulated time the 

university is not responsible for delay due to any other reasons. The merit list will be prepared, 

as per the registered candidates, by the departments. The seat matrix will be followed as per 

the GOI/MHRD/UGC guidelines for the admissions subjected to the available seats in the 

respective departments. The selection list will be displaced on the notice board of the 

concerned department on June 25, 2019.  The students have to bring the valid original marks 

cards/caste certificate/Income Certificate/CUCET 2019 marks card/etc. for the smooth 

functioning of the admission process.  

Important Dates for UG and PG Admissions  

Registration by mail to HOD/Coordinator  ;   On or before 18/06/2019, 5.00 PM 

Registration in person for counselling  :   June 24, 2019 till 5.00 PM 

Admission     :   June 25 and 26, 2019 

Fee Payment     :   June 25 and 26, 2019 

The interested students have to contact the HOD’s/Coordinators of the respective 

departments for further information  
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Application format for the email should have the following points: 

 
S N Details   Information  

1 Name in Full  

2 Date of Birth  

3 Caste and Sub caste as per the GOI format     ( attach 
soft copy) 

 

4 Marks obtained in the qualifying examination ( attach 
soft copy) 

 

5 CUCET 2019 registration number ( attach soft copy of 
the CUCET 2019 application generated form) 

 

6 Mobile number and email id  

7 Subject/s applied at Central University of Karnataka as 
mentioned in CUCET 2019. 

 

 
 

The details of Name of HOD and Coordinators  
 

 

SN Department HOD’s/Coordinator’s 
Name 

Contact No. and email 

1 B.Tech Electrical Eng.  Dr Sandeep V 8861290060, vsandeep@cuk.ac.in 

2 B.Tech Electronics and 
Communicatin Eng. 

Dr Layak Ali 6363307656, layakali@cuk.ac.in 

3 Integrated Science 
B.Sc & M.Sc 

Dr. Rajeev Joshi,  948284378, rajeevsj@cuk.ac.in 

4 Integrated MA English  Prof. Basavaraj Donur 9845634309, basavarajdonur@cuk.ac.in 

5 Integrated MA Economics Prof. Pushpa Savadatti 9742516769, pushpasavadatti@cuk.ac.in 

6 Integrated M.Sc. 
Psychology 

Prof. Romate John 7483157568, psychologycuk@gmail.com  

7 Integrated M.Sc. Geography Dr Archana Kujur 8277521918, archanakujur@cuk.ac.in 

8 Integrated M.5c. Geology Prof. Mohammed Aslam 9482338112, maslam@cuk.ac.in 

9 BBA (Standalone) Prof. M V Alagwadi 9620031954, mvalagawadi@cuk.ac.in 

10  B. Voc. - Food Processing  
And   
B. Voc. in Sugar Techno 

Dr Hanume Gowda 9483824396, hanumae@cuk.ac.in 

11 B.Ed.  Dr M Mahendra  9480146466, mahendram@cuk.ac.in 

12 M A in English Prof. Basavaraj Donur 9845634309, basavarajdonur@cuk.ac.in 

13 MA in Linguistics Dr Basavaraj Kodugunti 9916053057, bkodagunti@cuk.ac.in 

14 M A in Hindi Prof. Sunitha Manjanbail 7411690898, sunithamanjanbail@cuk.ac.in 

15 M A in Kannada Prof. Vikaram Visaji 9945021126, vikramvisaji@cuk.ac.in 

16 M A in History Dr Mohammad Nazrul Bari 9481173687, mdnazrulbari@cuk.ac.in 

17 M A in Music and fine Arts Dr  Suraj Kumar 9480477204, surajkumar@cuk.ac.in 
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18 M A in Folkloristic and 
Tribal 

Dr.Vikram Visaji, 9945021126, vikramvisaji@cuk.ac.in 

19 M.Sc. in Applied 
Geography & 
Geoinformatics    

Dr Archana Kujur 8277521918, archanakujur@cuk.ac.in 

20 M.Sc. in Applied Geology Prof. Mohammed Aslam 9482338112, maslam@cuk.ac.in 

21 MSW Prof. Channveer R M 9481865044, channaveerrm@cuk.ac.in 

22 M. Sc in Life Sciences  Dr Hanume Gowda 9483824396, hanumae@cuk.ac.in 

23 M Sc in Chemistry Dr Harish Holla 7411258447, harishholla@cuk.ac.in 

24 MCA Dr Layak Ali 6363307656, layakali@cuk.ac.in 

25 M Sc in Mathematics Dr Janardhana Reddy 9491472461, gjr@cuk.ac.in 

26 M Sc in Physics Dr. Bharat Kumar 8105291080, bharat@cuk.ac.in 

27 M Com  Prof. Karmala Padmasree 8277521920, kpadmasree@cuk.ac.in 

28 MBA Prof. M V Alagwadi 9620031954, mvalagawadi@cuk.ac.in 

29 MBA TTM Dr Ganapati Sinoor 9731046434, ganapatisinnoor@cuk.ac.in 

30 M A in Journalism & Mass 
Communication 

Dr. Deepak Samuel 9003126843, deepaksamuel@cuk.ac.in 

31 M A in Economics Prof. Pushpa Savadatti 9742516769, pushpasavadatti@cuk.ac.in 

32 M Sc in Psychology Prof. Romate John 9902628755, psychology@cuk.ac.in  

33 M.Tech - Power and Energy 
Engineering  

Dr Sandeep V 8861290060, vsandeep@cuk.ac.in 

34 M.Tech -  Real Time 
Embedded Systems 

Dr Layak Ali 6363307656, layakali@cuk.ac.in 

 

 

Candidates are requested to visit the website frequently for updates. 
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